
Class 
Number Class Name Place Horse Name Back Number Exhibitor Saddle Club

1 Driving Over 54" 1 X-Otica Norsk 155 Lois Greiman St. Croix Riders

2 Driving 54" and under 1 S BAR PS MR DEBONAIR 196 Emma Hanson Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

2 Driving 54" and under 2 STS Down To The Wire 345 Mary Sansevere Enchanted Hollow Riding & Driving Club

2 Driving 54" and under 3 EH Cash King 330 Sienna Sansevere Enchanted Hollow Riding & Driving Club

3 PW Showmanship 1 Jackson 1087 Harbour Bostrom Sky Hi Riders

3 PW Showmanship 2 Hay Lazy 1177 Eila Burgod Dark Horse Riders

3 PW Showmanship 3 KC Docs Melody 956 Berklee Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

3 PW Showmanship 4 Huntin Cash 663 Hayden Strandlund Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

3 PW Showmanship 5 Chocolate For One 521 Ada Moede Scandia Riders

3 PW Showmanship 6 Justa Sweet Gentleman 777 Elyse Ramsey Midstate Northstar

3 PW Showmanship 7 Having Fun in the Sun 1025 Bailey Blevins Eau Claire Bit and Spur

3 PW Showmanship 8 Justa Bit Western 206 Jessa Peterson Storm Quarter Horses

3 PW Showmanship 9 IMA Rhinestone Cowboy 1198 Molly Thompson Sunset Saddle Club

3 PW Showmanship 10 GSR Whata Loper 341 Charlotte Wright Island Riders Saddle Club

4 JR Showmanship 1 VERSION OF A STAR 1125 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

4 JR Showmanship 2 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE 768 Kinsley Ronningen Plainview Elgin Riders

4 JR Showmanship 3 Got It Going On 281 Olivia Hanson MVR

4 JR Showmanship 4 WILLY GOOD DESIGN 440 Hudson Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

4 JR Showmanship 5 SH LETSKIPTHEDANCE 191 Amelia Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

4 JR Showmanship 6 Dozinwithattitude PR 334 AUDREY FREUDENBERG Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

4 JR Showmanship 7 Rubys Dirty Deal 585 Layne Merten Mower County Trailblazers

4 JR Showmanship 8 Roses A Blazing 426 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

4 JR Showmanship 9 Charlie 1003 Ariel Schimmel Dassel Saddle Club

4 JR Showmanship 10 The Dancing Machine 1090 Katelyn Pung Scandia Riders



5 INT Showmanship 1 Dr Feelgood 802 Zoey Case Root River Saddle Club

5 INT Showmanship 2 DUDE I CAN BOOGIE 344 Madyson Johnson Rochester Riders

5 INT Showmanship 3 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

5 INT Showmanship 4 RedHeartChiliPepper 121 Libby Paradise Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

5 INT Showmanship 5 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE 924 WINTER MILLER Owatonna Saddle Club

5 INT Showmanship 6 TheyCallMeMelowYelow 255 Paige Clark Pine Ridge Saddle Club

5 INT Showmanship 7 MC CUES GRAN LOOT 961 Isabelle Milbrandt Murray County Trailblazers

5 INT Showmanship 8 PEPTOS DUAL SCOTCH 620 Alyson Kruckow Root River Riders

5 INT Showmanship 9 Promis to be Perfect 322 Brea Clausen Eau Claire Bit and Spur

5 INT Showmanship 10 KRYMSUN TIGER 763 BELLA DREVLOW North Star Riders

6 SR Showmanship 1 Bettin Im A Battman 562 Tami Coozennoy Northwest Saddle Club

6 SR Showmanship 2 SSS TRUE STORY 709 TREY ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

6 SR Showmanship 3 LARKS GOOD N PERTY 858 Jackie Thayer Dodge County

6 SR Showmanship 4 S BAR PS MR DEBONAIR 196 Emma Hanson Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

6 SR Showmanship 5 Reign Race 65 Dakotah Leach Vizzy Valley Riders

6 SR Showmanship 6 IMAGINE DRAGONS 359 Anna Wessel Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

6 SR Showmanship 7 TWO GOOD FOR YOU 554 Christine Snell Trail Dusters of Hamel

6 SR Showmanship 8 Anywhoo Will Do 406 Emma Coffland Northwest Wisconsin Equine Club

6 SR Showmanship 9 My Fancy Lady 1182 Eliza Chyba Storm Quarter Horses

6 SR Showmanship 10 Its Good To Be Famous 106 ALLIE BONANDER Scandia Riders

7 SR + Showmanship 1 Max Dee Million 1192 Sara Schwartz Le Sueur Saddle Club

7 SR + Showmanship 2 Unbreak My Heart 107 Sara Schwartz Le Sueur Saddle Club

7 SR + Showmanship 3 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

7 SR + Showmanship 4 BMQ Revelation 551 Amy Schneider Hollywood Riders

7 SR + Showmanship 5 Harvest Moon 104 Tamara Cocks Scandia Riders

7 SR + Showmanship 6 Always Be Remembered 751 Molly Foss Vizzy Valley Riders

7 SR + Showmanship 7 HOT NITE AT THE BAR 762 Megan Ulrich

7 SR + Showmanship 8 DREAMING TIL DAWN 305 Molly Sammon Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

7 SR + Showmanship 9 EXTREME QUARANTINE 432 Hilary Vetse Storm Quarter Horses

7 SR + Showmanship 10 IMA SPIFFY LOPER 612 CARRIE ANN FRANTZICK Northwest Saddle Club



8 SR ++ Showmanship 1 One Hot Coverstory 125 Jodie Beyl

8 SR ++ Showmanship 2 Ill Never Be Royal 304 Jan ECONOMY Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

8 SR ++ Showmanship 3 All That Remains 525 Vonda Morrison Island Riders Saddle Club

8 SR ++ Showmanship 4 UPTOWN SCOTCH 238 Juleah Johnson Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

8 SR ++ Showmanship 5 Deluxe Impulsions 194 Lisa Finkel Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

8 SR ++ Showmanship 6 Only A Leaguer 1086 Robin Jerde Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

9 Futurity YL Halter 1 Somthin To Believin 581 Nancy A Randall Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

9 Futurity YL Halter 2 PS JUST WING N IT 1073 Beau Reijo Chequmegon EZ Riders

10 Futurity YL Longeline 1 Somthin To Believin 581 Nancy A Randall Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

10 Futurity YL Longeline 2 Hott N Enticed 1100 Nancy A Randall Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

10 Futurity YL Longeline 3 PS JUST WING N IT 1073 Beau Reijo Chequmegon EZ Riders

10 Futurity YL Longeline 4 Vs So Blazing Lazy 419 Delci J Thoresen Storm Quarter Horses

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 1 WILLY GOOD DESIGN 440 Hudson Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 2 REQUIRED ID 823 Jewel Benson Boots N Buckles

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 3 TWIST OF CHOCOLATE 170 Elyse Ramsey Midstate Northstar

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 4 HUNTIN CASH 663 HAYDEN STRANDLUND Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 5 ONE LAST APPOINTMENT 460 MADISYN SEITZ Madelia Saddle Club

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 6 MCCUES BLACK PAWNEE 1181 Quinn Royer Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 7 Always The Ultimate 360 Carter Wolfe Fairmont Saddle Club

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 8 GSR WHATA LOPER 341 Charlotte Wright Island Riders Saddle Club

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 9 Having Fun in the Sun 1025 Bailey Blevins Eau Claire Bit and Spur

11 JR Walk Trot 17 and under 10 Sampson 603 Sydney Studebaker Dark Horse Riders

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 1 Vs Let It Ride 810 Michelle E Henry Harmony Lite Riders

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 2 Shes Willy Certain 1036 Kristine Sylvester Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 3 Ill Never Be Royal 304 Jan ECONOMY Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 4 KRYMSUN TIGER 753 Tessa Drevlow North Star Riders

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 5 SER DRIFTIN ZAN PARR 190 Kristiina Thums Countryside Saddle Club

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 6 Bruno 1186 Briana Dirksen Scandia Riders

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 7 SassAFrass 331 Julia Clements Scandia Riders

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 8 Doing It Cool 439 Hannah Johnson

12 SR Walk Trot 18 and over 9 Harvest Moon 104 Tamara Cocks Scandia Riders

13 Pet Pony Western Pleasure 1 Midnight 392 Lana Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders

13 Pet Pony Western Pleasure 2 Pepper 154 Raina Rettmann

13 Pet Pony Western Pleasure 3 Pumpkin 771 Sydney Haider Scandia Riders

13 Pet Pony Western Pleasure 4 Skipper 1033 MADISYN SEITZ Madelia Saddle Club

14 Pony Western Pleasure 1 Charlie 1003 Ariel Schimmel Dassel Saddle Club

14 Pony Western Pleasure 2 D Bar S Dixie 318 EmmaRae Tanem North Star Riders

14 Pony Western Pleasure 3 Ima Rhinestone Cowboy 1198 Molly Thompson Sunset Saddle Club

14 Pony Western Pleasure 4 The Cute Factor (Georgie) 286 PIPER DAHL Rochester Riders

14 Pony Western Pleasure 5 Honey 414 Emma Helke Scandia Riders

14 Pony Western Pleasure 6 Butter 606 Olivet Kelley MVR

15 Pet Pony Horsemanship 1 Pumpkin 771 Sydney Haider Scandia Riders

15 Pet Pony Horsemanship 2 Skipper 1033 MADISYN SEITZ Madelia Saddle Club

15 Pet Pony Horsemanship 3 Midnight 392 Lana Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders

15 Pet Pony Horsemanship 4 Pepper 154 Raina Rettmann

16 Pony Horsemanship 1 Ima Rhinestone Cowboy 1198 Molly Thompson Sunset Saddle Club

16 Pony Horsemanship 2 Charlie 1003 Ariel Schimmel Dassel Saddle Club

16 Pony Horsemanship 3 D Bar S Dixie 318 EmmaRae Tanem North Star Riders

16 Pony Horsemanship 4 The Cute Factor (Georgie) 286 PIPER DAHL Rochester Riders



16 Pony Horsemanship 5 Honey 414 Emma Helke Scandia Riders

16 Pony Horsemanship 6 Butter 606 Olivet Kelley MVR

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 1 REQUIRED ID 823 Jewel Benson Boots N Buckles

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 2 MCCUES BLACK PAWNEE 1181 Quinn Royer Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 3 HUNTIN CASH 663 HAYDEN STRANDLUND Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 4 GSR WHATA LOPER 341 Charlotte Wright Island Riders Saddle Club

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 5 TWIST OF CHOCOLATE 170 Elyse Ramsey Midstate Northstar

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 6 Having Fun in the Sun 1025 Bailey Blevins Eau Claire Bit and Spur

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 7 WILLY GOOD DESIGN 440 Hudson Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

17 Jr Walk Trot Horsemanship 17 and under 8 ONE LAST APPOINTMENT 460 MADISYN SEITZ Madelia Saddle Club



18 SR Walk Trot Horsemanship 18 and over 1 Bruno 1186 Briana Dirksen Scandia Riders

18 SR Walk Trot Horsemanship 18 and over 2 Shes Willy Certain 1036 Kristine Sylvester Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

18 SR Walk Trot Horsemanship 18 and over 3 KRYMSUN TIGER 753 Tessa Drevlow North Star Riders

18 SR Walk Trot Horsemanship 18 and over 4 Ill Never Be Royal 304 Jan ECONOMY Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

18 SR Walk Trot Horsemanship 18 and over 5 SassAFrass 331 Julia Clements Scandia Riders

18 SR Walk Trot Horsemanship 18 and over 6 SER DRIFTIN ZAN PARR 190 Kristiina Thums Countryside Saddle Club

18 SR Walk Trot Horsemanship 18 and over 7 Harvest Moon 104 Tamara Cocks Scandia Riders

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 1 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 2 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE 924 WINTER MILLER Owatonna Saddle Club

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 3 TheyCallMeMelowYelow 255 Paige Clark Pine Ridge Saddle Club

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 4 Indy An A Jones 1076 Aurora Brooks MVR

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 5 KRYMSUN TIGER 763 BELLA DREVLOW North Star Riders

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 6 MC CUES GRAN LOOT 961 Isabelle Milbrandt Murray County Trailblazers

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 7 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 8 Rubys Dirty Deal 585 Layne Merten Mower County Trailblazers

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 9 SH LETSKIPTHEDANCE 191 Amelia Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

19 JR Bareback 17 and under 10 Dr Feelgood 802 Zoey Case Root River Saddle Club

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 1 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 2 SWEET TRAVLIN EMMA 246 Lacey Andersen Vizzy Valley Riders

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 3 SSS TRUE STORY 111 Skyler Check Owatonna Saddle Club

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 4 LARKS GOOD N PERTY 858 Jackie Thayer Dodge County

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 5 Rhaenys 896 Anna Sheppard Double Bit Riders

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 6 Madame Lazy Kat 1154 Katie Swanson Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 7 Anywhoo Will Do 406 Emma Coffland Northwest Wisconsin Equine Club

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 8 Mister President 615 Kaylee Rakow Dark Horse Riders

20 SR Bareback 18 and over 9 Bettin Im A Battman 562 Tami Coozennoy Northwest Saddle Club



21 Tandem Bareback 1 KRYMSUN TIGER 763 BELLA DREVLOW/Jennifer Peterson North Star Riders

21 Tandem Bareback 2 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer/Kinsley Ronningen Plainview Elgin Riders SC

21 Tandem Bareback 3 Promis to be Perfect 322 Brea Clausen/Aly Hazelton Eau Claire Bit and Spur

21 Tandem Bareback 4 Hay Lazy 1195 Olivia Hanson/Not listed Dark Horse Riders

21 Tandem Bareback 5 GP Fleetin Impulse 1139 Jaeda Johnson/Kaylee Hernandez Root River Saddle Club

21 Tandem Bareback 6 Madame Lazy Kat 1154 Katie Swanson/Not listed Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

21 Tandem Bareback 7 REQUIRED ID 823 Jewel Benson/Johanna Benson Boots N Buckles

21 Tandem Bareback 8 Rhaenys 896 Anna Sheppard/Allie Bonander Double Bit Riders

21 Tandem Bareback 9 Mister President 1041 Khloe Smith/Maria Ryg Dark Horse Riders

22 Saddle Seat Pleasure 1 Undulatas Triple Asset 215 Sharon Schubert Boots N Buckles

22 Saddle Seat Pleasure 2 LA Infinite Image 617 Lois Greiman St. Croix Riders

22 Saddle Seat Pleasure 3 Dr. Doom 532 Jennifer Peterson Boots N Buckles

23 Futurity 2, 3 & 4 Year Old Hunt Seat Pleasure 1 Cowboys Have Money 760 Monica Anderson Owatonna Saddle Club

23 Futurity 2, 3 & 4 Year Old Hunt Seat Pleasure 2 Too Hot For The Club 1078 Melissa Bertz Scandia Riders

23 Futurity 2, 3 & 4 Year Old Hunt Seat Pleasure 3 Hooty Who 416 Angela Andries Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Assoc.

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 1 Flatline Investment 863 Hanna Hartman Hollywood Riders

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 2 IR Naturally Naughty 599 Jamie Novak Boots N Buckles

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 3 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 4 DREAMING TIL DAWN 305 Molly Sammon Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 5 Deluxe Impulsions 194 Lisa Finkel Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 6 Always Be Remembered 751 Molly Foss Vizzy Valley Riders

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 7 All That Remains 525 Vonda Morrison Island Riders Saddle Club

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 8 SWEET TRAVLIN EMMA 246 Lacey Andersen Vizzy Valley Riders

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 9 BMQ Revelation 551 Amy Schneider Hollywood Riders

24 SR + Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 IMA SPIFFY LOPER 612 CARRIE ANN FRANTZICK Northwest Saddle Club

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 1 Cowboys Have Money 1106 Skyler Check Owatonna Saddle Club

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 2 Shez A Hot Won 1129 McKenna Coffeen Eau Claire Bit and Spur

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 3 Hes Extreme 908 Rachel Stahura Dead Broke Saddle Club

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 4 Rich and Chocolatey 668 Beau Reijo Chequmegon EZ Riders

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 5 Anywhoo Will Do 406 Emma Coffland Northwest Wisconsin Equine Club

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 6 The Greatest Showman 112 Kirsty Butler Wisconsin Appaloosa Horse Club

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 7 Bettin Im A Battman 562 Tami Coozennoy Northwest Saddle Club

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 8 Hail Of A Loper 124 Brenna Segner Hollywood Riders

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 9 Two GOOD FOR YOU 554 Christine Snell Trail Dusters of Hamel

25 SR Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 Reign Race 65 Dakotah Leach Vizzy Valley Riders



26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 1 RedHeartChiliPepper 121 Libby Paradise Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 2 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 3 Sheza FANCY IMPULSE 924 WinTER MILLER Owatonna Saddle Club

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 4 KRYMSUN TIGER 763 BELLA DREVLOW North Star Riders

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 5 Dr Feelgood 802 Zoey Case Root River Saddle Club

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 6 Midnitecowboydeluxe 737 Faith Kalina Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 7 Dude I CAN BOOGIE 344 Madyson Johnson Rochester Riders

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 8 Indy An A Jones 1076 Aurora Brooks MVR

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 9 MC Cues GraN LOOT 961 Isabelle Milbrandt Murray County Trailblazers

26 INT Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 Promis to be Perfect 322 Brea Clausen Eau Claire Bit and Spur

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 1 SH LETSKIPTHEDANCE 191 Amelia Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 2 VersION OF A STAR 1125 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 3 Roses A Blazing 426 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 4 Got It Going On 281 Olivia Hanson Dark Horse Riders

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 5 JS To Shi To Party 672 Ellie Holst Madelia Saddle Club

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 6 The Dancing Machine 1090 Katelyn Pung Scandia Riders

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 7 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE 768 Kinsley Ronningen Plainview Elgin Riders

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 8 Justa Sweet Gentleman 777 Elyse Ramsey Midstate Northstar

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 9 Doya Have Protection 1173 Kira Kleffman Root River Saddle Club

27 JR Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 LARKS GOOD N PERTY 819 Alaina Christopherson Eau Claire Bit & Spur

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 1 Cowboys Have Money 760 Monica Anderson Owatonna Saddle Club

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 2 Flatline Investment 863 Hanna Hartman Hollywood Riders

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 3 IR Naturally Naughty 599 Jamie Novak Boots N Buckles

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 4 Hes Extreme 908 Rachel Stahura Dead Broke Saddle Club

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 5 Shez a Hot Won 1129 McKenna Coffeen Eau Claire Bit and Spur

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 6 Cowgirls R Angels 1095 Tammy Gould Storm Quarter Horses

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 7 Roses A Blazing 426 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 8 IMA SPIFFY LOPER 612 CARRIE ANN FRANTZICK Northwest Saddle Club

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 9 Tamar Doc Hollywood 655 Juliana Sustercich

28 Jackpot English Pleasure 10 Dr. Doom 532 Jennifer Peterson Boots N Buckles

29 Saddle Seat Equitation 1 LA Infinite Image 617 Lois Greiman St. Croix Riders

29 Saddle Seat Equitation 2 Dr. Doom 532 Jennifer Peterson Boots N Buckles



30 SR + Hun Seat Equitation 1 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 2 SweET TRAVLIN EMMA 246 Lacey Andersen Vizzy Valley Riders

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Deluxe Impulsions 194 Lisa Finkel Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 4 One Hot Coverstory 125 Jodie Beyl

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 5 BMQ Revelation 551 Amy Schneider Hollywood Riders

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 6 All That Remains 525 Vonda Morrison Island Riders Saddle Club

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 7 DREAMING TIL DAWN 305 Molly Sammon Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 8 U Aint Missin Lazy 767 Stephani Bonderson Little Crow Riders

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 9 EXTREME QUARANTINE 432 Hilary Vetse Storm Quarter Horses

30 SR + Hunt Seat Equitation 10 Cowgirls R Angels 1095 Tammy Gould Storm Quarter Horses

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 1 Bettin Im A Battman 562 Tami Coozennoy Northwest Saddle Club

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 2 Hes Extreme 908 Rachel Stahura Dead Broke Saddle Club

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Rhaenys 896 Anna Sheppard Double Bit Riders

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 4 The Greatest Showman 112 Kirsty Butler Wisconsin Appaloosa Horse Club

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 5 Duplicated In Red 670 Skyler Check Owatonna Saddle Club

31 SR Hunt Seat Equiation 6 Anywhoo Will Do 406 Emma Coffland Northwest Wisconsin Equine Club

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 7 Its Good To Be Famous 106 Allie BONANDER Scandia Riders

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 8 Shez a Hot Won 1129 McKenna Coffeen Eau Claire Bit and Spur

31 SR Hunt Seat Equitation 9 Reign Race 65 Dakotah Leach Vizzy Valley Riders

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 1 Sheza FANCY IMPULSE 924 WinTER MILLER Owatonna Saddle Club

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 2 Dr Feelgood 802 Zoey Case Root River Saddle Club

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 3 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 4 MC Cues GraN LOOT 961 Isabelle Milbrandt Murray County Trailblazers

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 5 Midnitecowboydeluxe 737 Faith Kalina Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 7 Indy An A Jones 1076 Aurora Brooks MVR

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 8 KRYMSUN TIGER 763 BELLA DREVLOW North Star Riders

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 9 GP Fleetin Impulse 1139 Jaeda Johnson Root River Saddle Club

32 INT Hunt Seat Equitation 10 Peptos Dual Scotch 620 Alyson Kruckow Root River Riders

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 1 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE 768 Kinsley Ronningen Plainview Elgin Riders

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 2 LarKS GOOD N PERTY 819 Alaina Christopherson Eau Claire Bit & Spur

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Version OF A STAR 1125 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 4 Rubys Dirty Deal 585 Layne Merten Mower County Trailblazers

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 5 Roses A Blazing 426 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 6 Livin The Cowboy Code 377 Molly Thompson Sunset Saddle Club

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 7 RLC Catalina Rojo 812 Payton Owens Gopher Saddle Club

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 8 The Dancing Machine 1090 Katelyn Pung Scandia Riders

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 9 X-Otica Norsk 712 Kyah Daun St. Croix Riders

33 JR Hunt Seat Equitation 10 Jackson (Iam Shameless Impulse) 1087 Harbour Bostrom Sky Hi Riders



34 Maturity 5 & Over Hunt Seat Pleasure 1 Flatline Investment 863 Hanna Hartman Hollywood Riders

34 Maturity 5 & Over Hunt Seat Pleasure 2 IR Naturally Naughty 599 Jamie Novak Boots N Buckles

34 Maturity 5 & Over Hunt Seat Pleasure 3 Hes Extreme 908 Rachel Stahura Dead Broke Saddle Club

34 Maturity 5 & Over Hunt Seat Pleasure 4 Twist OF CHOCOLATE 743 Dr Kirsten T Caskey Ramsey Midstate Northstar

34 Maturity 5 & Over Hunt Seat Pleasure 5 Got It Going On 281 Olivia Hanson Dark Horse Riders

34 Maturity 5 & Over Hunt Seat Pleasure 6 Shez a Hot Won 1129 McKenna Coffeen Eau Claire Bit and Spur

34 Maturity 5 & Over Hunt Seat Pleasure 7 Cowgirls R Angels 1095 Tammy Gould Storm Quarter Horses

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 1 Indy An A Jones 1076 Aurora Brooks MVR

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 2 Peptos Dual Scotch 620 Alyson Kruckow Root River Riders

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 3 LarkS GOOD N PERTY 819 Alaina Christopherson Eau Claire Bit & Spur

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 4 MC Cues GraN LOOT 961 Isabelle Milbrandt Murray County Trailblazers

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 5 Doya Have Protection 1173 Kira Kleffman Root River Saddle Club

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 6 Packin A Pistol 1190 Sydney Studebaker Dark Horse Riders

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 7 Ima Rhinestone Cowboy 1198 Molly Thompson Sunset Saddle Club

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 8 McTes Skipp N Zip 920 Molly Steffl Scandia Riders

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 9 Blame It On Whiskey 807 Aaley Cotton MVR

35 JR Ranch Pleasure 10 Millie 893 Emma Helke Scandia Riders

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 1 Sidszippospine Scotch 1060 Ilan Blustin IB Livestock Saddle Club

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 2 Rip My Nickers 401 Sydney Hill Pony Pals

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 3 Reign Race 65 Dakotah Leach Vizzy Valley Riders

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 4 Rhaenys 896 Anna Sheppard Double Bit Riders

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 5 Cotton 563 Sarah Smith Double Bit Riders

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 6 My Fancy Lady 1182 Eliza Chyba Storm Quarter Horses

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 7 JT Jacks Miss Mousy 710 Kallie Hill Pony Pals

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 8 Raise Your Cup 590 Naomie Dolton Mower County Trailblazers

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 9 TH LILDASHOFSPRITE 1098 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

36 SR Ranch Pleasure 10 DRIFTERS BLAZINGMOON 496 Emma McInnis Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 1 Dirty Celebration 531 Angela Andries Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Assoc.

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 2 One Hot Coverstory 125 Jodie Beyl

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 3 Always Be Remembered 751 Molly Foss Vizzy Valley Riders

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 4 SPECIAL SHORT OAK 216 Julie Lindaman Enchanted Hollow Riding & Driving Club

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 5 Unbreak My Heart 107 Sara Schwartz Le Sueur Saddle Club

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 6 Potatoes Rule 421 Stacey Busswitz Madelia Saddle Club

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 7 X-Otica Norsk 155 Lois Greiman St. Croix Riders

37 SR + Ranch Pleasure 8 A LIL DOC TA PEPPER 116 Terri Lehr Countryside Saddle Club



38 JR Ranch Riding 1 Indy An A Jones 1076 Aurora Brooks MVR

38 JR Ranch Riding 2 Ima Rhinestone Cowboy 1198 Molly Thompson Sunset Saddle Club

38 JR Ranch Riding 3 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

38 JR Ranch Riding 4 McTes Skipp N Zip 920 Molly Steffl Scandia Riders

38 JR Ranch Riding 5 Rubys Dirty Deal 585 Layne Merten Mower County Trailblazers

38 JR Ranch Riding 6 Peptos Dual Scotch 620 Alyson Kruckow Root River Riders

38 JR Ranch Riding 7 Mc Cues GraN LOOT 961 Isabelle Milbrandt Murray County Trailblazers

38 JR Ranch Riding 8 Blame It On Whiskey 807 Aaley Cotton MVR

38 JR Ranch Riding 9 Millie 893 Emma Helke Scandia Riders

39 SR Ranch Riding 1 Rip My Nickers 401 Sydney Hill Pony Pals

39 SR Ranch Riding 2 Rhaenys 896 Anna Sheppard Double Bit Riders

39 SR Ranch Riding 3 Raise Your Cup 590 Naomie Dolton Mower County Trailblazers

39 SR Ranch Riding 4 TH LILDASHOFSPRITE 1098 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

39 SR Ranch Riding 5 Sidszippospine Scotch 1060 Ilan Blustin IB Livestock Saddle Club

39 SR Ranch Riding 6 GFQ DASHONFAME 396 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

39 SR Ranch Riding 7 My Fancy Lady 1182 Eliza Chyba Storm Quarter Horses

39 SR Ranch Riding 8 JT Jacks Miss Mousy 710 Kallie Hill Pony Pals

39 SR Ranch Riding 9 DRIFTERS BLAZINGMOON 496 Emma McInnis Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

39 SR Ranch Riding 10 Cotton 563 Sarah Smith Double Bit Riders

40 SR + Ranch Riding 1 Dirty Celebration 531 Angela Andries Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Assoc.

40 SR + Ranch Riding 2 SPECIAL SHORT OAK 216 Julie Lindaman Enchanted Hollow Riding & Driving Club

40 SR + Ranch Riding 3 One Hot Coverstory 125 Jodie Beyl

40 SR + Ranch Riding 4 Potatoes Rule 421 Stacey Busswitz Madelia Saddle Club

40 SR + Ranch Riding 5 Unbreak My Heart 107 Sara Schwartz Le Sueur Saddle Club

40 SR + Ranch Riding 6 Always Be Remembered 751 Molly Foss Vizzy Valley Riders

40 SR + Ranch Riding 7 X-Otica Norsk 155 Lois Greiman St. Croix Riders

40 SR + Ranch Riding 8 A LIL DOC TA PEPPER 116 Terri Lehr Countryside Saddle Club

40 SR + Ranch Riding 9 Haidas Smart Sayo 220 Trista Dennison Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 1 GP Fleetin Impulse 1139 Jaeda Johnson Root River Saddle Club

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 2 THEYCallMeMelowYelow 255 Paige Clark Pine Ridge Saddle Club

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 3 Sheza FaNCY IMPULSE 924 WinTER MILLER Owatonna Saddle Club

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 4 BMQ Revelation 551 Sydney Schneider Hollywood Riders

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 5 Version OF A STAR 1125 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 6 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 7 Dude I CAN BOOGIE 344 Madyson Johnson Rochester Riders

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 8 MC Cues GraN LOOT 961 Isabelle Milbrandt Murray County Trailblazers

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 9 ZipPOS MAGIC SMOKE 768 Kinsley Ronningen Plainview Elgin Riders

41 JR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 10 REQUIRED ID 823 Jewel Benson Boots N Buckles

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 1 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 2 The Greatest Showman 112 Kirsty Butler Wisconsin Appaloosa Horse Club

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 3 SSS TRUE STORY 709 Trey Anderson Owatonna Saddle Club

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 4 Raise Your Cup 590 Naomi Dolton Mower County Trailblazers

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 5 Bettin Im A Battman 562 Tami Coozennoy Northwest Saddle Club

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 6 TH LILDASHOFSPRITE 1098 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 7 Anywhoo Will Do 406 Emma Coffland Northwest Wisconsin Equine Club

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 8 Rhaenys 896 Anna Sheppard Double Bit Riders

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 9 Dr. Doom 532 Jennifer Peterson Boots N Buckles

42 SR Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse 10 My Fancy Lady 1182 Eliza Chyba Storm Quarter Horses

43 2 & 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure 1 Vs Let It Ride 258 TYSON ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club



43 2 & 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure 2 Just You NI 75 AMY KRAUTKREMER

43 2 & 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure 3 HOOTY WHO 416 Angela Andries Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Assoc.

43 2 & 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure 4 PS HOT ON MY ASSETS 173 Eliza Chyba Storm Quarter Horses

43 2 & 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure 5 IM A PRETTY LUVAH 133 Linda Brummer Chances R Saddle Club

43 2 & 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure 6 SH Ima Tipsy Gal 965 Maria Ryg Dark Horse Riders

44 Non Stock Type Western Pleasure 1 Tamar Doc Hollywood 655 Juliana Sustercich

44 Non Stock Type Western Pleasure 2 LA Infinite Image 617 Lois Greiman St. Croix Riders

44 Non Stock Type Western Pleasure 3 Dr. Doom 532 JENNIFER PETERSON Boots N Buckles

44 Non Stock Type Western Pleasure 4 Undulatas Triple Asset 215 Sharon Schubert Boots N Buckles

44 Non Stock Type Western Pleasure 5 X-Otica Norsk 712 Kyah Daun St. Croix Riders

45 Futurity 2 Yr Old Western Pleasure 1 Just You NI 75 AMY KRAUTKREMER

45 Futurity 2 Yr Old Western Pleasure 2 PS HOT ON MY ASSETS 173 Eliza Chyba Storm Quarter Horses

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 1 DREAMING TIL DAWN 1009 Mike MINOR Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 2 LIL RED CODE 131 TYSON ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 3 TWO GOOD FOR YOU 554 Christine Snell Trail Dusters of Hamel

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 4 Its Good To Be Famous 106 ALLIE BONANDER Scandia Riders

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 5 HOT NITE AT THE BAR 762 Megan Ulrich

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 6 Justa Sweet Gentleman 725 DR KIRSTEN T CASKEY Midstate Northstar

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 7 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

46 Maturity 5 & Over Western Pleasure 8 Got It Going On 281 Olivia Hanson Dark Horse Riders

47 Futurity 3 & 4 Yr Old Western Pleasure 1 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE 924 MONICA ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

47 Futurity 3 & 4 Yr Old Western Pleasure 2 Vs Let It Ride 258 TYSON ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

47 Futurity 3 & 4 Yr Old Western Pleasure 3 COWBOYS HAVE MONEY 176 TREY ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

47 Futurity 3 & 4 Yr Old Western Pleasure 4 TOO HOT FOR THE CLUB 868 Molly Elizabeth Moede Scandia Riders

47 Futurity 3 & 4 Yr Old Western Pleasure 5 HOOTY WHO 416 Angela Andries Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Assoc.

47 Futurity 3 & 4 Yr Old Western Pleasure 6 TH LILDASHOFSPRITE 1098 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers



48 PW Western Pleasure 1 Livin The Cowboy Code 377 Molly Thompson Sunset Saddle Club

48 PW Western Pleasure 2 Hay Lazy 1177 Eila Burgod Dark Horse Riders

48 PW Western Pleasure 3 Jackson (Iam Shameless 1087 Harbour Bostrom Sky Hi Riders

48 PW Western Pleasure 4 TWO THE EXTREME 1140 Tate Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

48 PW Western Pleasure 5 Justa Sweet Gentleman 777 Elyse Ramsey Midstate Northstar

48 PW Western Pleasure 6 Justa Bit Western 206 Jessa Peterson Storm Quarter Horses

48 PW Western Pleasure 7 CHOCOLATE FOR ONE 521 ADA MOEDE Scandia Riders

49 JR Western Pleasure 1 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE 768 Kinsley Ronningen Plainview Elgin Riders

49 JR Western Pleasure 2 VERSION OF A STAR 1125 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

49 JR Western Pleasure 3 His Vitals Are Hot 268 Jewel Benson Boots N Buckles

49 JR Western Pleasure 4 The Dancing Machine 1090 Katelyn Pung Scandia Riders

49 JR Western Pleasure 5 Eyed Be Curious 1084 Chase Friedli Eau Claire Bit and Spur

49 JR Western Pleasure 6 SH LETSKIPTHEDANCE 191 Amelia Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

49 JR Western Pleasure 7 Got It Going On 281 Olivia Hanson Dark Horse Riders

49 JR Western Pleasure 8 Rubys Dirty Deal 585 Layne Merten Mower County Trailblazers

49 JR Western Pleasure 9 JS To Shi To Party 672 Ellie Holst Madelia Saddle Club

49 JR Western Pleasure 10 Roses A Blazing 426 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

50 INT Western Pleasure 1 KRYMSUN TIGER 763 BELLA DREVLOW North Star Riders

50 INT Western Pleasure 2 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE 924 WINTER MILLER Owatonna Saddle Club

50 INT Western Pleasure 3 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

50 INT Western Pleasure 4 GP Fleetin impulse 1139 Jaeda Johnson Root River Saddle Club

50 INT Western Pleasure 5 TheyCallMeMelowYelow 255 Paige Clark Pine Ridge Saddle Club

50 INT Western Pleasure 6 MIDNITECOWBOYDELUXE 737 FAITH KALINA Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

50 INT Western Pleasure 7 RedHeartChiliPepper 121 Libby Paradise Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

50 INT Western Pleasure 8 Dr Feelgood 802 Zoey Case Root River Saddle Club

50 INT Western Pleasure 9 VERY SUPERSTICIOUS 100 Conner sammon Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

50 INT Western Pleasure 10 Promis to be Perfect 322 Brea Clausen Eau Claire Bit and Spur

51 SR Western Pleasure 1 COWBOYS HAVE MONEY 176 TYSON ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

51 SR Western Pleasure 2 LIL RED CODE 717 TREY ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

51 SR Western Pleasure 3 IMAGINE DRAGONS 359 Anna Wessel Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

51 SR Western Pleasure 4 TWO GOOD FOR YOU 554 Christine Snell Trail Dusters of Hamel

51 SR Western Pleasure 5 Its Good To Be Famous 106 ALLIE BONANDER Scandia Riders

51 SR Western Pleasure 6 Bettin Im A Battman 562 Tami Coozennoy Northwest Saddle Club

51 SR Western Pleasure 7 Always The Ultimate 402 Megan Roloff Fairmont Saddle Club

51 SR Western Pleasure 8 DUPLICATED IN RED 670 Skyler Check Owatonna Saddle Club

51 SR Western Pleasure 9 stella 332 Courtney Lunzer Wild River Riders

51 SR Western Pleasure 10 RICH AND CHOCOLATEY 668 Beau Reijo Chequmegon EZ Riders



52 SR + Western Pleasure 1 DREAMING TIL DAWN 305 Molly Sammon Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

52 SR + Western Pleasure 2 IMA SPIFFY LOPER 612 CARRIE ANN FRANTZICK Northwest Saddle Club

52 SR + Western Pleasure 3 HOT NITE AT THE BAR 762 Megan Ulrich

52 SR + Western Pleasure 4 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

52 SR + Western Pleasure 5 TOO HOT FOR THE CLUB 868 Molly Elizabeth Moede Scandia Riders

52 SR + Western Pleasure 6 EXTREME QUARANTINE 432 Hilary Vetse Storm Quarter Horses

52 SR + Western Pleasure 7 HOOTY WHO 416 Angela Andries Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Assoc.

52 SR + Western Pleasure 8 Unbreak My Heart 107 Sara Schwartz Le Sueur Saddle Club

52 SR + Western Pleasure 9 U AINT MISSIN LAZY 767 Stephani Bonderson Little Crow Riders

52 SR + Western Pleasure 10 BMQ Revelation 551 Amy Schneider Hollywood Riders

53 SR ++ Western Pleasure 1 Deluxe Impulsions 194 Lisa Finkel Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

53 SR ++ Western Pleasure 2 One Hot Coverstory 125 Jodie Beyl

53 SR ++ Western Pleasure 3 Only A Leaguer 1086 Robin Jerde Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

53 SR ++ Western Pleasure 4 Chips Pretty Lady 369 Michelle Wolfe Sunset Saddle Club

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 1 COWBOYS HAVE MONEY 176 TYSON ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 2 LIL RED CODE 717 TREY ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 3 HOT NITE AT THE BAR 762 Megan Ulrich

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 4 TWO GOOD FOR YOU 554 Christine Snell Trail Dusters of Hamel

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 5 DREAMING TIL DAWN 305 Molly Sammon Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 6 IMA SPIFFY LOPER 612 CARRIE ANN FRANTZICK Northwest Saddle Club

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 7 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 8 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 9 FLATLINE INVESTMENT 249 Ann Goebel Northern Lights Versatility Ranch Horse Assn

54 Jackpot Western Pleasure 10 Roses A Blazing 426 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

55 SR ++ Western Horsemanship 1 LA Infinite Image 617 Lois Greiman St. Croix Riders

55 SR ++ Western Horsemanship 2 Deluxe Impulsions 194 Lisa Finkel Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

55 SR ++ Western Horsemanship 3 UPTOWN SCOTCH 238 Juleah Johnson Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

55 SR ++ Western Horsemanship 4 FLATLINE INVESTMENT 249 Ann Goebel Northern Lights Versatility Ranch Horse Assn

55 SR ++ Western Horsemanship 5 All That Remains 525 Vonda Morrison Island Riders Saddle Club

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 1 HOWDY PILGRIM 1043 Kelly Suzanne Predmore Rochester Riders

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 2 Unbreak My Heart 107 Sara Schwartz Le Sueur Saddle Club

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 3 SWEET TRAVLIN EMMA 246 Lacey Andersen Vizzy Valley Riders

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 4 HOT NITE AT THE BAR 762 Megan Ulrich

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 5 Madame Lazy Kat 1154 Katie Swanson Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 6 EXTREME QUARANTINE 432 Hilary Vetse Storm Quarter Horses

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 7 DREAMING TIL DAWN 305 Molly Sammon Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

56 SR + Western Horsemanshiop 8 U AINT MISSIN LAZY 767 Stephani Bonderson Little Crow Riders



57 SR Western Horsemanship 1 TWO GOOD FOR YOU 554 Christine Snell Trail Dusters of Hamel

57 SR Western Horsemanship 2 Its Good To Be Famous 106 ALLIE BONANDER Scandia Riders

57 SR Western Horsemanship 3 LARKS GOOD N PERTY 858 Jackie Thayer Dodge County

57 SR Western Horsemanship 4 Rhaenys 896 Anna Sheppard Double Bit Riders

57 SR Western Horsemanship 5 The Greatest Showman 112 Kirsty Butler Wisconsin Appaloosa Horse Club

57 SR Western Horsemanship 6 SSS TRUE STORY 709 TREY ANDERSON Owatonna Saddle Club

57 SR Western Horsemanship 7 Hail Of A Loper 124 Brenna Segner Hollywood Riders

57 SR Western Horsemanship 8 TH LILDASHOFSPRITE 1098 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

57 SR Western Horsemanship 9 Bettin Im A Battman 562 Tami Coozennoy Northwest Saddle Club

57 SR Western Horsemanship 10 IMAGINE DRAGONS 359 Anna Wessel Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

58 INT Western Horsemanship 1 RA Lazy In The Bar 108 Audrina Meyer Plainview Elgin Riders SC

58 INT Western Horsemanship 2 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE 924 WINTER MILLER Owatonna Saddle Club

58 INT Western Horsemanship 3 KRYMSUN TIGER 763 BELLA DREVLOW North Star Riders

58 INT Western Horsemanship 4 TheyCallMeMelowYelow 255 Paige Clark Pine Ridge Saddle Club

58 INT Western Horsemanship 5 DUDE I CAN BOOGIE 344 Madyson Johnson Rochester Riders

58 INT Western Horsemanship 6 Indy An A Jones 1076 Aurora Brooks MVR

58 INT Western Horsemanship 7 Dr Feelgood 802 Zoey Case Root River Saddle Club

58 INT Western Horsemanship 8 BMQ Revelation 551 Sydney Schneider Hollywood Riders

58 INT Western Horsemanship 9 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

58 INT Western Horsemanship 10 GP Fleetin impulse 1139 Jaeda Johnson Root River Saddle Club

59 JR Western Horsemanship 1 ZIPPOS MAGIC SMOKE 768 Kinsley Ronningen Plainview Elgin Riders

59 JR Western Horsemanship 2 Roses A Blazing 426 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

59 JR Western Horsemanship 3 VERSION OF A STAR 1125 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

59 JR Western Horsemanship 4 Got It Going On 281 Olivia Hanson Dark Horse Riders

59 JR Western Horsemanship 5 The Dancing Machine 1090 Katelyn Pung Scandia Riders

59 JR Western Horsemanship 6 Eyed Be Curious 1084 Chase Friedli Eau Claire Bit and Spur

59 JR Western Horsemanship 7 Dozinwithattitude PR 334 AUDREY FREUDENBERG Minnesota North Star Paint Horse Club

59 JR Western Horsemanship 8 SH LETSKIPTHEDANCE 191 Amelia Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

59 JR Western Horsemanship 9 Rubys Dirty Deal 585 Layne Merten Mower County Trailblazers

59 JR Western Horsemanship 10 X-Otica Norsk 712 Kyah Daun St. Croix Riders

60 PW Western Horsemanship 1 Jackson (Iam Shameless 1087 Harbour Bostrom Sky Hi Riders

60 PW Western Horsemanship 2 TWO THE EXTREME 1140 Tate Halver Jus' Kiddin' Around

60 PW Western Horsemanship 3 Hay Lazy 1177 Eila Burgod Dark Horse Riders

60 PW Western Horsemanship 4 CHOCOLATE FOR ONE 521 ADA MOEDE Scandia Riders

61 Assisted Walk Trot Pole Weaving 1 Count 1194 Austin Sprandel Sky Hi Riders

61 Assisted Walk Trot Pole Weaving 2 Swift 816 Zoey Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

61 Assisted Walk Trot Pole Weaving 3 UPTOWN SCOTCH 171 William Wamstad Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association



62 Unassisted Canter Pole Weaving 1 Bacon 780 Darby Johnson Lakes Trailblazers Saddle Club

62 Unassisted Canter Pole Weaving 2 Arrow 308 Anne A VanSant

62 Unassisted Canter Pole Weaving 3 CF IMA Proud Dream (Lily) 300 Kaitlyn Pankan Sky Hi Riders

62 Unassisted Canter Pole Weaving 4 CF Impeccable Kate 948 Kurt Albright Sky Hi Riders

63 Assisted Walk Trot Key Race 1 Swift 816 Zoey Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

63 Assisted Walk Trot Key Race 2 Count 1194 Austin Sprandel Sky Hi Riders

63 Assisted Walk Trot Key Race 3 UPTOWN SCOTCH 171 William Wamstad Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

64 Unassisted Canter Key Race 1 Bacon 780 Darby Johnson Lakes Trailblazers Saddle Club

64 Unassisted Canter Key Race 2 Arrow 308 Anne A VanSant

64 Unassisted Canter Key Race 3 CF Impeccable Kate 948 Kurt Albright Sky Hi Riders

64 Unassisted Canter Key Race 4 CF IMA Proud Dream (Lily) 300 Kaitlyn Pankan Sky Hi Riders

65 Assisted Walk Trot Barrels 1 Count 1194 Austin Sprandel Sky Hi Riders

65 Assisted Walk Trot Barrels 2 Swift 816 Zoey Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

65 Assisted Walk Trot Barrels 3 UPTOWN SCOTCH 171 William Wamstad Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club Association

66 Unassisted Canter Barrels 1 Bacon 780 Darby Johnson Lakes Trailblazers Saddle Club

66 Unassisted Canter Barrels 2 Arrow 308 Anne A VanSant

66 Unassisted Canter Barrels 3 CF IMA Proud Dream (Lily) 300 Kaitlyn Pankan Sky Hi Riders

66 Unassisted Canter Barrels 4 CF Impeccable Kate 948 Kurt Albright Sky Hi Riders

67 SR Speed Dash 1 GFQ DASHONFAME 396 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

67 SR Speed Dash 2 SHEZA TRES CONTENDER 990 Laura Greenspan Silver Buckle Saddle Club

67 SR Speed Dash 3 Belle 645 Gretchen McClure Scandia Riders

67 SR Speed Dash 4 Stripper 840 Breanna Koran Pine Creek Saddle Club

67 SR Speed Dash 5 Playguns Dynamite - Gunny 251 Natalie Bergem Town & Country

67 SR Speed Dash 6 DMAC DR HIP 101 Hailie Bryan Northwest 

67 SR Speed Dash 7 Lacey 842 Madison Deile Wilton River Riders

67 SR Speed Dash 8 Jesse 132 Charlotte Murphy Elk River Saddle Club

67 SR Speed Dash 9 HOME MAID DENIM 909 Emily Hackfort Jus' Kiddin' Around

67 SR Speed Dash 10 Cool Blue Iron 600 McKenzie Wagelie Golden Rose

68 INT Speed Dash 1 Stevie 185 Sloane Griesert Elk River Saddle Club

68 INT Speed Dash 2 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

68 INT Speed Dash 3 Chicken 524 Maverick Belanger Pine Creek

68 INT Speed Dash 4 Concho 102 Shania Sather Dalles Saddle Club

68 INT Speed Dash 5 Smokey Top Cat Doc 230 Marissa Schullo Triple R

68 INT Speed Dash 6 Sunny 935 Ezra Boerner Sunset Saddle Club

68 INT Speed Dash 7 Red 641 Shania Sather Dalles Saddle Club

68 INT Speed Dash 8 Midas well eatmydust 'Kasey' 123 Jack Whalen Pine Creek

68 INT Speed Dash 9 Jack the Ripper 618 Brittany Kreyer Pine Creek Saddle Club

68 INT Speed Dash 10 NUWOOD ANNIE EVANS 1023 Sloane Griesert Elk River Saddle Club



69 JR Speed Dash 1 Sky 1039 Jacie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

69 JR Speed Dash 2 REFLECTION OF STAR (Dixie) 757 Phemie Etzel Stars N' Stirrups

69 JR Speed Dash 3 DUALLYS LEO BAR - â 349 Ruby Brandsted Trail Dusters

69 JR Speed Dash 4 RIN 63 Rylen Falkner Eau Claire Bit and Spur

69 JR Speed Dash 5 Cookes Renegade 181 Kaydence Onnen Pony Pals

69 JR Speed Dash 6 PEEKABOO PISTOL 157 Ellie Erickson Scandia Riders

69 JR Speed Dash 7 Gypsy 351 Emma Crane Traildusters of Hamel

69 JR Speed Dash 8 Crownut 991 Major Belanger Pine Creek

69 JR Speed Dash 9 DP SALTY PAT 536 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

69 JR Speed Dash 10 PEPTOS PATRICK 862 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

70 PW Speed Dash 1 Winston 798 Alayna prill Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

70 PW Speed Dash 2 Chip 582 Stella Schroeder Twisted Z

70 PW Speed Dash 3 SIXN IT UP 156 Ryder Elhardt

70 PW Speed Dash 4 Shes In Fashion 'Jet' 130 Paitynn Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

70 PW Speed Dash 5 Otto 594 Irma Tardiff Scandia Riders

70 PW Speed Dash 6 NRR CATS OAK 271 Carver Charlson Stars N Stirrups

70 PW Speed Dash 7 Butter 606 Olivet Kelley MVR

70 PW Speed Dash 8 Memphis McQue Z 'Zee' 492 Braedyn Hart Chengwatana Riders

70 PW Speed Dash 9 Vegas 509 Muriel Charles Trail Dusters

70 PW Speed Dash 10 RE THISBLONDESSMART 530 McKinley Schmitz Little Mountain Wranglers

71 Pet Pony Poles 1 Poppy 1200 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

71 Pet Pony Poles 2 Kitty 593 Hurley Wendt Trail Riders Saddle Club

71 Pet Pony Poles 3 Miss Good Times 217 Jorie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

71 Pet Pony Poles 4 Peaches 1012 Jorie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

71 Pet Pony Poles 5 POPPY 989 Adalynn mielke Swan River Riders

71 Pet Pony Poles 6 Beauty 323 Lincoln Nation Triple R

71 Pet Pony Poles 7 Annie 491 Johanna Willert Chengwatana Riders Saddle Club

71 Pet Pony Poles 8 Strawberry 658 Kallen Kottschade Plainview Elgin Riders Saddle Club

71 Pet Pony Poles 9 Jingle Bells 311 Brooke Gerlach Trail Riders Saddle Club

71 Pet Pony Poles 10 Pumpkin 771 Sydney Haider Scandia Riders

72 Pony Poles 1 Sugar 117 wylie wilson Midstate North Star

72 Pony Poles 2 Shes One Sweet Pea 630 Alaina Christopherson Eau Claire Bit & Spur

72 Pony Poles 3 Crownut 991 Major Belanger Pine Creek

72 Pony Poles 4 Pete 262 Abby Maas Mankato Saddle Club

72 Pony Poles 5 butters 242 Adalynn mielke Swan River Riders

72 Pony Poles 6 Skittles 729 Mariah Schullo Triple R

72 Pony Poles 7 Hank 787 Eleanor Lisowski Eau Claire Bit & Spur

72 Pony Poles 8 Penny 602 Gretchen Owen Bit & Bridle

72 Pony Poles 9 Jack 337 Emma Helke Scandia Riders

72 Pony Poles 10 Butter 1135 Journey Bjorklund Pine Creek



73 PW Poles 1 Cowboy 841 Lucas Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

73 PW Poles 2 Hollys Little Domino 140 Harper Perlich Hollywood Riders

73 PW Poles 3 SIXN IT UP 156 Ryder Elhardt

73 PW Poles 4 Otto 594 Irma Tardiff Scandia Riders

73 PW Poles 5 Vegas 509 Muriel Charles Trail Dusters

73 PW Poles 6 Nitris 1089 Mesa Solinger Sky Hi Riders

73 PW Poles 7 WAGER 820 Cali Miller-Lee Swan River Riders

73 PW Poles 8 LLE SORREL SNIPPY 828 Keegan Duncanson Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

73 PW Poles 9 ONE THAT GOT AWAY 404 Dutch Habraken Town & Country Saddle Club

73 PW Poles 10 Memphis McQue Z 'Zee' 492 Braedyn Hart Chengwatana Riders

74 JR Poles 1 PEPTOS PATRICK 862 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

74 JR Poles 2 Cora 1136 Abby Maas Mankato Saddle Club

74 JR Poles 3 Riley 1062 Cayleigh Bordewyk Minneota Silver Spurs

74 JR Poles 4 Willow 1002 Lucy Stengel Stars N' Stirrups

74 JR Poles 5 Buzz 228 Chayse Hellmann Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

74 JR Poles 6 Geronimo 174 Bailey Crosby Boots N Buckles

74 JR Poles 7 DUN IT FOR PERKS 854 Zoey Morehouse MVR

74 JR Poles 8 Gypsy 351 Emma Crane Traildusters of Hamel

74 JR Poles 9 Dirty Roy 280 Ava Feick Minnesota Pinto Horse Association

74 JR Poles 10 Dixie 900 Lucy Stanway Wild River Riders Saddle Club

75 INT Poles 1 Chicken 524 Maverick Belanger Pine Creek

75 INT Poles 2 Tequila 198 Ezra Boerner Sunset Saddle Club

75 INT Poles 3 TWY Streak 699 Macie Pahl Sand Creek Riders

75 INT Poles 4 Fergie 1149 Marley Lutz Scandia Riders

75 INT Poles 5 Utah 1099 Teagan Wenzel Pioneer Saddle Club

75 INT Poles 6 Bittersweet Finale 892 Aubry McCaleb Plainview Elgin Riders

75 INT Poles 7 Mouse 193 Macie Pahl Sand Creek Riders

75 INT Poles 8 Peaches 501 Jaeda Johnson Root River Saddle Club

75 INT Poles 9 Just Sizzlin Mr Bacon 964 Lily Grams Stars N' Stirrups

75 INT Poles 10 Ally 570 Liz Reichel Mankato Saddle Club

76 SR Poles 1 Jesse 393 Sydney Peck Dassel Saddle Club

76 SR Poles 2 SHEZA TRES CONTENDER 990 Laura Greenspan Silver Buckle Saddle Club

76 SR Poles 3 DAISY 109 Micah Wilson Midstate North Star

76 SR Poles 4 Lover 188 Camella Whalen Pine Creek

76 SR Poles 5 Chief 1063 Emma Johnson Le Sueur Saddle Club

76 SR Poles 6 TKMFROSTEDBRANDDRIFT 587 Neveah Peterson Pine Creek

76 SR Poles 7 Kilo 631 Hailie Bryan Northwest 

76 SR Poles 8 Sky 240 Izabella (Bella) Witucki Painted Sunrise Saddle Club

76 SR Poles 9 Ernie 776 Kirstin Hart Osakis Trailblazers

76 SR Poles 10 Jesse 132 Charlotte Murphy Elk River Saddle Club



77 SR + Poles 1 Belle 645 Gretchen McClure Scandia Riders

77 SR + Poles 2 Ivy 1101 Amber Mielke Swan River Riders

77 SR + Poles 3 Cash 917 Dustin Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

77 SR + Poles 4 VIKINGS SWIFT SAIL 601 crystal Lueck Tri County Riders of Water Town

77 SR + Poles 5 NU YOUNG FRECKLES 1156 Becky Nelson Town & Country

77 SR + Poles 6 Jazz 910 Nathan sommer Ripley Renegades

77 SR + Poles 7 LPR Last Rey Olight 89 Deanne Elhardt

77 SR + Poles 8 Blakewoods Peppy 1035 kelly erhart Double Bit Riders

77 SR + Poles 9 Rim Rock Riata 621 Jamie Pribyl Wright Saddle Club

77 SR + Poles 10 SUNNY DASH OF FROST 135 Becky Nelson Town & Country

78 SR ++ Poles 1 Just Come Unwound (Spice) 700 Lynne Jensen-Nelson Prairie Wind Riders

78 SR ++ Poles 2 JA Flakes of Fame 259 Betty Alders Tri County Colts

78 SR ++ Poles 3 Hot As Firewater 1111 Darcy Berget St. Croix Riders

78 SR ++ Poles 4 KITTY KITTY BOONSMAL 921 MEGAN WILLETTE MVR

78 SR ++ Poles 5 Haulin spice 1199 Karla Zander Wright Saddle Club

78 SR ++ Poles 6 Find a dancer 1069 Jodi Collette Trail Riders Saddle Club

78 SR ++ Poles 7 Chevy 1024 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club

78 SR ++ Poles 8 Christopher 146 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club

78 SR ++ Poles 9 Willow 999 Heidi Froemming Dassel Saddle Club

78 SR ++ Poles 10 Dandy 626 Arlene Bayer Osakis Trailblazer

79 SR + Key Race 1 Haulin spice 1199 Karla Zander Wright Saddle Club

79 SR + Key Race 2 LPR Last Rey Olight 89 Deanne Elhardt

79 SR + Key Race 3 JLHPAINTURGOLDSEEKER 450 KAROL STRUBE Sandhill Quarter Horses

79 SR + Key Race 4 Cash 917 Dustin Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

79 SR + Key Race 5 KITTY KITTY BOONSMAL 921 MEGAN WILLETTE MVR

79 SR + Key Race 6 SUNNY DASH OF FROST 135 Becky Nelson Town & Country

79 SR + Key Race 7 Belle 645 Gretchen McClure Scandia Riders

79 SR + Key Race 8 Izzy 969 Karie Boman Sandhill Quarter Horses

79 SR + Key Race 9 Flo Glo Hollywood 774 Annie Meyer Triple R Saddle Club

79 SR + Key Race 10 Ivy 1101 Amber Mielke Swan River Riders

80 SR Key Race 1 Jesse 132 Charlotte Murphy Elk River Saddle Club

80 SR Key Race 2 Playguns Dynamite - Gunny 251 Natalie Bergem Town & Country

80 SR Key Race 3 ROCK CREEK SPIRIT 876 Madison Stanway Wild River Riders

80 SR Key Race 4 Rainy 609 Ashlyn Simpson Double Bit Riders

80 SR Key Race 5 Flickas Smokin Gun 164 Kirstin Hart Osakis Trailblazers

80 SR Key Race 6 CLF GLENNS LEGACY 356 Jordan Erickson Waska Riders

80 SR Key Race 7 CALL ME SMART MILLIE 750 Jackie Thayer Dodge County

80 SR Key Race 8 Strut 656 Christin Berger Jus' Kidding Around

80 SR Key Race 9 Jesse 393 Sydney Peck Dassel Saddle Club

80 SR Key Race 10 Nova 794 Belinda Napier Wild River Riders



81 INT Key Race 1 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

81 INT Key Race 2 Two Eyed and Typsy 528 Breanna Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

81 INT Key Race 3 Chicken 524 Maverick Belanger Pine Creek

81 INT Key Race 4 Midas well eatmydust 'Kasey' 123 Jack Whalen Pine Creek

81 INT Key Race 5 Xena 1052 Madelyn Lueck Tri County Riders

81 INT Key Race 6 Rosie 596 Leala Brenny Rush City Riding Club

81 INT Key Race 7 Tequila 198 Ezra Boerner Sunset Saddle Club

81 INT Key Race 8 Utah 1099 Teagan Wenzel Pioneer Saddle Club

81 INT Key Race 9 NUWOOD ANNIE EVANS 1023 Sloane Griesert Elk River Saddle Club

81 INT Key Race 10 TKM COOL BLUE LACE 1144 Jack Whalen Pine Creek

82 JR Key Race 1 PEPTOS PATRICK 862 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

82 JR Key Race 2 LV Lakers Lakers Last 1120 Josey Pribyl Wright Saddle Club

82 JR Key Race 3 Blair 560 Lydia Grandy Lakes Trailblazers

82 JR Key Race 4 Nike 963 Anna Gustafson Wright Saddle Club

82 JR Key Race 5 Shes One Sweet Pea 630 Alaina Christopherson Eau Claire Bit & Spur

82 JR Key Race 6 Willow 384 Journey Bjorklund Pine Creek

82 JR Key Race 7 PEEKABOO PISTOL 157 Ellie Erickson Scandia Riders

82 JR Key Race 8 Gypsy 351 Emma Crane Traildusters of Hamel

82 JR Key Race 9 Sugar Sweet Sassy Lassie 770 Jacie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

82 JR Key Race 10 Tequila 649 Kaden Kottschade Plainview Elgin Riders Saddle Club

83 PW Key Race 1 Vegas 509 Muriel Charles Trail Dusters

83 PW Key Race 2 Poppy 1200 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

83 PW Key Race 3 NRR CATS OAK 271 Carver Charlson Stars N Stirrups

83 PW Key Race 4 Butter 606 Olivet Kelley MVR

83 PW Key Race 5 Otto 594 Irma Tardiff Scandia Riders

83 PW Key Race 6 Smokin Hunky Jose 'Punch' 1170 Paitynn Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

83 PW Key Race 7 Missy 1000 Kennedy Koch MVR

83 PW Key Race 8 Fanny 625 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

83 PW Key Race 9 Kitty 593 Hurley Wendt Trail Riders Saddle Club

83 PW Key Race 10 Mac 98 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 



84 Rescue Race 1 Smoking Hunky Jose 'Punch' 882 Christin Berger Jus' Kidding Around

84 Rescue Race 1 Travis Berger

84 Rescue Race 2 Stripper 840 Breanna Koran Pine Creek Saddle Club

84 Rescue Race 2 Reese Whalen

84 Rescue Race 3 Chica 1153 Charlotte Murphy Elk River Saddle Club

84 Rescue Race 3 Dillon Given

84 Rescue Race 4 Chromekirkncash 1193 McKenzie Wagelie Golden Rose

84 Rescue Race 4 Jeremiah Kloster

84 Rescue Race 5 Ernie 776 Kirstin Hart Osakis Trailblazers

84 Rescue Race 5 Nolan Hart

84 Rescue Race 6 Utah 1099 Teagan Wenzel Pioneer Saddle Club

84 Rescue Race 6 Brenna Segner

84 Rescue Race 7 Boomer 123 Jack Whalen Pine Creek

84 Rescue Race 7 Mason Belanger

84 Rescue Race 8 Dixie 222 Kennedy Farnsworth Little Mountain Wranglers

84 Rescue Race 8 Morgan Fitch

84 Rescue Race 9 Raise N A Hallelujah 221 Tara Schullo Triple R

84 Rescue Race 9 Marissa Schullo

84 Rescue Race 10 Memphis McQue Z 245 Tina Hart Sandstone Riders

84 Rescue Race 10 Braedyn Hart

85 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 1 Smokey Top Cat Doc 230 Marissa Schullo Triple R

85 Ribbon Race 1 Swift 452 Teresa Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

85 Ribbon Race 1 Cash Dustin Heck

85 Ribbon Race 2 Flickas Smokin Gun 164 Kirstin Hart Osakis Trailblazers

85 Ribbon Race 2 Louie Amanda Georges

85 Ribbon Race 3 IMA FRENCH FRY 766 Ella Strube Sandhill Quarter Horses

85 Ribbon Race 3 IZZY Karie Boman

85 Ribbon Race 4 Joey 1001 Bella Lochen Scandia Riders

85 Ribbon Race 4 Max Mya Letourneau

85 Ribbon Race 5 Gypsy 351 Emma Crane Traildusters of Hamel

85 Ribbon Race 5 Twix Ruby Brandsted

85 Ribbon Race 6 Ree Brenna Segner Hollywood Riders

85 Ribbon Race 6 Utah 1099 Teagan Wenzel Pioneer Saddle Club

85 Ribbon Race 7 CLF Glennss Legacy 356 Jordan Erickson Waska Riders

85 Ribbon Race 7 Ernie Kirstin Hart

85 Ribbon Race 8 Chromekirkncash 1193 McKenzie Wagelie Golden Rose

85 Ribbon Race 8 Lacey Ashley Zutz

85 Ribbon Race 9 Nu Young Freckles 1156 Becky Nelson Town & Country

85 Ribbon Race 9 Cherry Madison Pesek

85 Ribbon Race 10 Hazel Allison Murphy Elk River Saddle Club

85 Ribbon Race 10 Jesse 132 Charlotte Murphy Elk River Saddle Club



86 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 1 Ivy 1101 Amber Mielke Swan River Riders

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 2 Indy An A Jones 1076 Aurora Brooks MVR

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 3 Arrow 660 McKenna Lenzen Tri County Riders

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 4 RaiseN A Hallelujah 221 Tara Schullo Triple R

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 5 Zyn 265 Kylie Jo Lawrance Silver Buckle Saddle Club

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 6 BLAME IT ON WHISKEY 807 Aaley Cotton MVR

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 7 SB Hot Blaze 178 Sydney Schneider Hollywood Riders

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 8 TE YA FOXY 110 Madelyn Lueck Tri County Riders

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 9 Sky 1039 Jacie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

86 JR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 10 Blue 126 Lily Burkhart Hollywood Riders

87 Pony Jumping Figure 8 1 Sugar Sweet Sassy Lassie 770 Jacie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 2 Ernie 776 Kirstin Hart Osakis Trailblazers

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 3 GFQ DASHONFAME 396 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 4 Brody 1046 Kiley Murschel Midstate Northstar Saddle Club

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 5 Chromekirkncash 1193 McKenzie Wagelie Golden Rose

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 6 Nova 794 Belinda Napier Wild River Riders

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 7 NU YOUNG FRECKLES 1156 Becky Nelson Town & Country

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 8 DUN GONE STREAKIN 800 Ashley Zutz Twisted Z Saddle Club

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 9 TLE Streakn Dove 420 Rachel Veschio Gold Buckle Saddle Club

87 SR Egg & Spoon Game Horse 10 Willow 999 Heidi Froemming Dassel Saddle Club

88 PW Jumping Figure 8 1 Shes In Fashion 'Jet' 130 Paitynn Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 2 Fanny 625 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 3 Crownut 991 Major Belanger Pine Creek

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 4 Poppy 1200 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 5 Pete 262 Abby Maas Mankato Saddle Club

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 6 Butter 606 Olivet Kelley MVR

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 7 Hank 787 Eleanor Lisowski Eau Claire Bit & Spur

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 8 Jack 337 Emma Helke Scandia Riders

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 9 Miss Good Times 217 Jorie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

88 Pony Jumping Figure 8 10 Kitty 593 Hurley Wendt Trail Riders Saddle Club

89 JR Jumping Figure 8 1 Tuff 189 Whyatt Mielke Swan River Riders

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 2 NRR CATS OAK 271 Carver Charlson Stars N Stirrups

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 3 Smokin Hunky Jose 'Punch' 1170 Paitynn Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 4 Cookie 996 Stella Zander Wright Saddle Club

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 5 OKIE SAN PEPPILINA (Okie) 340 Avery Jaeckels Sunset Saddle Club

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 6 Winston 798 Alayna prill Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 7 SIXN IT UP 156 Ryder Elhardt

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 8 DRIFTWOOD MACI 241 Stella Zander Wright Saddle Club

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 9 WAGER 820 Cali Miller-Lee Swan River Riders

89 PW Jumping Figure 8 10 Chip 582 Stella Schroeder Twisted Z

90 INT Jumping Figure 8 1 Two Eyed and Typsy 528 Breanna Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 2 Cora 1136 Abby Maas Mankato Saddle Club

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 3 PEPTOS PATRICK 862 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 4 DASHIN SAM 1188 Graylie Couette Wurm Farms 

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 5 Blair 560 Lydia Grandy Lakes Trailblazers

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 6 Gypsy 351 Emma Crane Traildusters of Hamel

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 7 Dixie 222 Kennedy Farnsworth Little Mountain Wranglers

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 8 Buzz 228 Chayse Hellmann Elk River Saddle Club

90 JR Jumping Figure 8 9 CDZ SANNMAN 738 Halie Duncanson Osakis Trailblazers



90 JR Jumping Figure 8 10 RaiseN A Hallelujah 221 Tara Schullo Triple R

91 SR Jumping Figure 8 1 Tuffs Fancy Hancock 105 McKenzie Wagelie Golden Rose

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 2 Hickorys Baby 1138 Macie Pahl Sand Creek Riders

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 3 Chicken 524 Maverick Belanger Pine Creek

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 4 Three Bugs Bullion Me 1010 Avarie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 5 Xena 1052 Madelyn Lueck Tri County Riders

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 6 Tequila 198 Ezra Boerner Sunset Saddle Club

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 7 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 8 Salvador 1151 Shania Sather Dalles Saddle Club

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 9 Midas well eatmydust 'Kasey' 123 Jack Whalen Pine Creek

91 INT Jumping Figure 8 10 Smokey Top Cat Doc 230 Marissa Schullo Triple R

92 SR + Jumping Figure 8 1 Belle 645 Gretchen McClure Scandia Riders

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 2 Lover 188 Camella Whalen Pine Creek

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 3 Stripper 840 Breanna Koran Pine Creek Saddle Club

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 4 ROCK CREEK SPIRIT 876 Madison Stanway Wild River Riders

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 5 Brody 1046 Kiley Murschel Midstate Northstar Saddle Club

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 6 Sky 240 Izabella (Bella) Witucki Painted Sunrise Saddle Club

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 7 Jesse 393 Sydney Peck Dassel Saddle Club

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 8 GFQ DASHONFAME 396 Bailey Hanawalt Little Mountain Wranglers

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 9 Nova 794 Belinda Napier Wild River Riders

92 SR Jumping Figure 8 10 Kilo 631 Hailie Bryan Northwest 

93 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 1 Just Come Unwound (Spice) 700 Lynne Jensen-Nelson Prairie Wind Riders

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 2 Jazz 910 Nathan sommer Ripley Renegades

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 3 LPR Last Rey Olight 89 Deanne Elhardt

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 4 Ivy 1101 Amber Mielke Swan River Riders

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 5 Blakewoods Peppy 1035 kelly erhart Double Bit Riders

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 6 SUNNY DASH OF FROST 135 Becky Nelson Town & Country

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 7 Nacho Nacho Man 347 James Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 8 Jett N Thru Traffic 616 Rachel Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 9 Rim Rock Riata 621 Jamie Pribyl Wright Saddle Club

93 SR + Jumping Figure 8 10 Renegade 957 Rebecca Stenlund Northwest Saddle Club



94 Four In Line 1 Midas well eatmydust 'Kasey' 123 Jack Whalen Pine Creek

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 2 Marvin 182 Sue Ahlgren Dassel Saddle Club

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 3 KITTY KITTY BOONSMAL 921 MEGAN WILLETTE MVR

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 4 Christopher 146 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 5 Hot As Firewater 1111 Darcy Berget St. Croix Riders

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 6 LA LUPITA 1174 Darrin Lee Sandstone Riders

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 7 Lily 103 Noel Zander Wright Saddle Club

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 8 Find a dancer 1069 Jodi Collette Trail Riders Saddle Club

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 9 Zeke 886 Jan DEILE MVR

94 SR ++ Jumping Figure 8 10 NICK 719 Sue Ahlgren Dassel Saddle Club

95 INT Barrels 1 Hickorys Baby 1138 Macie Pahl Sand Creek Riders

95 1 Lover Camella Whalen

95 1 Crownut Major Belanger

95 1 Chicken Maverick Belanger

95 Four In Line 2 Tuffs Fancy Hancock 105 McKenzie Wagelie Golden Rose

95 2 Lacey Ashley Zutz

95 2 Cool Blue Iron Ireland Sargent

95 2 woodocolena Leah Kucera

95 Four In Line 3 Flickas Smokin Gun 164 Kirstin Hart Osakis Trailblazers

95 3 RH Wanna Be Blue "Louie" Amanda Georges

95 3 Strut Christian Berger

95 3 Ernie Nolan Hart

95 Four In Line 4 Christopher 146 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club

95 4 Willow Heidi Froemming

95 4 Chevy Ronna Schewe

95 4 Marvin Sue Ahlgren

95 Four In Line 5 OKIES TRUMP CARD 1058 Mandy Gustafson Wright Saddle Club

95 5 Nike Anna Gustafson

95 5 Peppy Grace Gustafson

95 5 Cookie Stella Zander

95 Four In Line 6 Utah 1099 Teagan Wenzel Pioneer Saddle Club

95 6 Ree Brenna Segner

95 6 Luna Joe Rieber

95 6 Jake Samantha Davies

95 Four In Line 7 Landy 1117 Katie Crosby Boots N' Buckles

95 7 Brave Anna Crosby

95 7 Geronimo Bailey Crosby

95 7 Twilight Callie Crosby

95 Four In Line 8 Hot As Firewater 1111 Darcy Berget St. Croix Riders

95 8 Sofie Gloria Bonte

95 8 Valkarie Lindsay Olson

95 8 Oakley Lois Greiman

95 Four In Line 9 Cash 917 Dustin Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Cub

95 9 Cowboy Lucas Heck

95 9 Phoebe Neil Strube

95 9 Swift Teresa Heck

95 Four In Line 10 Dallas 264 Lydia kraft Chengwatana Riders

95 10 Zee Braeden Hart

95 10 Blaze/Gee Kennedy Reynolds

95 10 Wrangler Milo Kraft



96 JR Barrels 1 Tuff 189 Whyatt Mielke Swan River Riders

96 INT Barrels 2 Wooddoclena 640 Leah Kucera Golden Rose Saddle Club

96 INT Barrels 3 Two Eyed and Typsy 528 Breanna Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

96 INT Barrels 4 Chicken 524 Maverick Belanger Pine Creek

96 INT Barrels 5 Chick 1158 Eva Viteri Osakis Trailblazers

96 INT Barrels 6 Xena 1052 Madelyn Lueck Tri County Riders

96 INT Barrels 7 Wils Hogan 201 Aurora Brooks MVR

96 INT Barrels 8 TE YA FOXY 110 Madelyn Lueck Tri County Riders

96 INT Barrels 9 Gem 1145 Hailey Reynolds Sandstone Riders

96 INT Barrels 10 Red 641 Shania Sather Dalles Saddle Club

97 PW Barrels 1 ZIPPO STRAIT TO LACE 122 Hadley Wandersee Stars & Stirrups

97 JR Barrels 2 DUALLYS LEO BAR - â 349 Ruby Brandsted Trail Dusters

97 JR Barrels 3 WINDING POCO 637 Reghan Shankey Cannon Valley Saddle Club

97 JR Barrels 4 Blair 560 Lydia Grandy Lakes Trailblazers

97 JR Barrels 5 REFLECTION OF STAR (Dixie) 757 Phemie Etzel Stars N' Stirrups

97 JR Barrels 6 PEPTOS PATRICK 862 Brianna J Struffert Minnesota Quarter Horse Association

97 JR Barrels 7 Riley 1062 Cayleigh Bordewyk Minneota Silver Spurs

97 JR Barrels 8 Eye Open A Corona 619 Avery Kisner Little Mountain Wranglers

97 JR Barrels 9 DASHIN SAM 1188 Graylie Couette Wurm Farms 

97 JR Barrels 10 CDZ SANNMAN 738 Halie Duncanson Osakis Trailblazers

98 Pony Barrels 1 Butter 606 Olivet Kelley MVR

98 PW Barrels 2 FAT JACKS STRAIT UP 1015 Carver Charlson Stars N Stirrups

98 PW Barrels 3 Shes In Fashion 'Jet' 130 Paitynn Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around

98 PW Barrels 4 SIXN IT UP 156 Ryder Elhardt

98 PW Barrels 5 Cookie 996 Stella Zander Wright Saddle Club

98 PW Barrels 6 Eyed Shelbea Jack 665 Lincoln Nation Triple R

98 PW Barrels 7 NRR CATS OAK 271 Carver Charlson Stars N Stirrups

98 PW Barrels 8 RR COWBOYS BLUESUGAR 204 Mesa Solinger Sky Hi Riders

98 PW Barrels 9 Otto 594 Irma Tardiff Scandia Riders

98 PW Barrels 10 DRIFTWOOD MACI 241 Stella Zander Wright Saddle Club

99 Pet Pony Barrels 1 Mac 98 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

99 Pony Barrels 2 Shes One Sweet Pea 630 Alaina Christopherson Eau Claire Bit & Spur

99 Pony Barrels 3 Pete 262 Abby Maas Mankato Saddle Club

99 Pony Barrels 4 Crownut 991 Major Belanger Pine Creek

99 Pony Barrels 5 Fanny 625 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

99 Pony Barrels 6 Hank 787 Eleanor Lisowski Eau Claire Bit & Spur

99 Pony Barrels 7 Jack 337 Emma Helke Scandia Riders

99 Pony Barrels 8 Sugar 117 wylie wilson Midstate North Star

99 Pony Barrels 9 butters 242 Adalynn mielke Swan River Riders

99 Pony Barrels 10 Butter 1135 Journey Bjorklund Pine Creek

100 SR Barrels 1 Silo 895 Gabby Gabby Pahl Sand Creek Riders

100 Pet Pony Barrels 2 Missy 1000 Kennedy Koch MVR

100 Pet Pony Barrels 3 Poppy 1200 Brynlie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around 

100 Pet Pony Barrels 4 Beauty 323 Lincoln Nation Triple R

100 Pet Pony Barrels 5 Kitty 593 Hurley Wendt Trail Riders Saddle Club

100 Pet Pony Barrels 6 Whiz 1085 Dutch Habraken Town & Country Saddle Club

100 Pet Pony Barrels 7 Cinnamon Sugar 732 Isabella Chamberlain Trail Riders Saddle Club

100 Pet Pony Barrels 8 Miss Good Times 217 Jorie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

100 Pet Pony Barrels 9 POPPY 989 Adalynn mielke Swan River Riders

100 Pet Pony Barrels 10 Peaches 1012 Jorie Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around



101 SR + Barrels 1 Jett N Thru Traffic 616 Rachel Duenow Jus' Kiddin' Around

101 SR Barrels 2 MJ Cashmeoutside 70 Ashley Zink Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

101 SR Barrels 3 Playguns Dynamite - Gunny 251 Natalie Bergem Town & Country

101 SR Barrels 4 Flickas Smokin Gun 164 Kirstin Hart Osakis Trailblazers

101 SR Barrels 5 Jesse 393 Sydney Peck Dassel Saddle Club

101 SR Barrels 6 SHEZA TRES CONTENDER 990 Laura Greenspan Silver Buckle Saddle Club

101 SR Barrels 7 Lover 188 Camella Whalen Pine Creek

101 SR Barrels 8 JD Famous Sami 589 Trisha Jacobson Trail Riders Saddle Club

101 SR Barrels 9 CD CLAIM TA FAME 793 Stephanie Oachs Northwest

101 SR Barrels 10 DRIVEN FOR CASH 748 Mallorie DeCoux Wilton River Riders

102 SR ++ Barrels 1 Just Come Unwound (Spice) 700 Lynne Jensen-Nelson Prairie Wind Riders

102 SR + Barrels 2 Jazz 910 Nathan sommer Ripley Renegades

102 SR + Barrels 3 Ivy 1101 Amber Mielke Swan River Riders

102 SR + Barrels 4 VIKINGS SWIFT SAIL 601 crystal Lueck Tri County Riders of Water Town

102 SR + Barrels 5 NU YOUNG FRECKLES 1156 Becky Nelson Town & Country

102 SR + Barrels 6 LPR Last Rey Olight 89 Deanne Elhardt

102 SR + Barrels 7 Landy 1117 Katie Crosby Boots N' Buckles

102 SR + Barrels 8 SUNNY DASH OF FROST 135 Becky Nelson Town & Country

102 SR + Barrels 9 Blitz 382 Candy Welchlin Golden Rose

102 SR + Barrels 10 Cash 917 Dustin Heck Happy Trail Riders Saddle Cub

103 SR ++ Barrels 2 Fuelin A Legend 71 Kelly Zink Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

103 SR ++ Barrels 3 JA Flakes of Fame 259 Betty Alders Tri County Colts

103 SR ++ Barrels 4 Marvin 182 Sue Ahlgren Dassel Saddle Club

103 SR ++ Barrels 5 JD Famous Charlie 1124 Kelly Jacobson Trail Riders Saddle Club

103 SR ++ Barrels 6 SofK Bar None, 'Peppy' 184 Tina Hart Sandstone Riders

103 SR ++ Barrels 7 Haulin spice 1199 Karla Zander Wright Saddle Club

103 SR ++ Barrels 8 JLHPAINTURGOLDSEEKER 450 KAROL STRUBE Sandhill Quarter Horses

103 SR ++ Barrels 9 KITTY KITTY BOONSMAL 921 MEGAN WILLETTE MVR

103 SR ++ Barrels 10 Christopher 146 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club




